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108 2 F EERER 392,090
109/10/22 B : B RE_F O Bk (U4E : 01) 10,000 402,090
109/10/23 (B : 9B K& _$ O K ( W : 02) 15,000 417,090
109/10/28 (B : 9B X&E_[R O # (Wi : 03) 10,000 427,090
109/11/04 (109U HR-REEE (Wi : 04) 31,500 458,590
109/11/24 IR I0AXEK RO R ( WUE : 05) 1,000 459,590
109/11/24 (B 1IAXKR RO E (HUE : 06) 6,000 465,590
109/11/25 [109()RWHR-REEE (W& : 07 ) 100 465,690
109/11/26 (IR : B XE_H O & (UE : 08) 6,000 471,690
109/11/26 (B IAREH O (WiE : 09) 10,000 481,690
109/11/30 (B : EEE (W3 : 10) 2,000 483,690
109/11/30 (B :BAXRKE_ MO W (W& : 11) 3,000 486,690
109/11/30 (B :2AXRE_E O # (Wi : 12) 5,000 491,690
109/12/01 (B : 1IBRE O & (W& : 13) 10,000 501,690
109/12/03 (B :10BRE_ =20 F (W& : 14) 2,000 503,690
109/12/03 (B :11IBRE_FH O FE (W& : 15) 10,000 513,690
109/12/03 (B : \#|BE (WIE : 16) 1,000 514,690
109/12/08 B : 12AXRE_ RO # (UIE : 17) 10,000 524,690
109/12/09 (B 2AXRE_ RO M (UWHE : 18) 6,000 530,690
109/12/09 (IR :SAXRE A O = (WiE : 19) 3,000 533,690
109/12/09 [BR:7TAXRK _F O 8 (Wi : 20) 10,000 543,690
109/12/09 (B : 7TAXRKE_ B O W (W& : 21) 3,000 546,690
109/12/09 (B : TBXRE_E O & (UE : 22) 5,000 551,690
109/12/09 B : 7B RE_R O & (W& : 23) 600 552,290
109/12/09 B :BARE RO KR (WIE: 24) 3,000 555,290
109/12/09 [BR:BARE FOHE (WIE : 25) 3,000 558,290
109/12/09 (B : BARE M O X (W#E : 26) 2,000 560,290
109/12/09 (B : BARE RO R (WIE : 27) 100 560,390
109/12/09 (B : 8B XE_#H O 15 (WE : 28) 5,000 565,390
109/12/09 |7 : 8B X&=_& O ¥ (UWUE : 29) 2,650 568,040
109/12/09 (B : BA K&E_jit O &R (W#& : 30) 1,000 569,040
109/12/09 (B : 8B XK =0 & (W& : 31) 1,000 570,040
109/12/09 |#BFX : 9B K& _3& O il ( Wi : 32) 1,000 571,040
109/12/09 (B : 10A XE_At O I ( WE : 33) 1,000 572,040
109/12/09 (B : 10A R&_I5 O B ( WE : 34) 3,000 575,040
109/12/09 (B : I0ARE_# O & (W& : 35) 20,000 595,040
109/12/09 (B 12BRE_Z O & (W& : 36) 1,000 596,040
109/12/09 (B : 12BRE_BFO 4 (W& : 37) 1,220 597,260




109/12/09 |EFERE 54,030 651,290
109/12/17 |EFERE 400 651,690
109/12/21 |(FRE 22 651,712
109/12/30 |88 : 1A BT 1,150 650,562
109/12/30 |##8p : 3A BT 1,150 649,412
109/12/30 |##8h : 4A 31 1,500 647,912
109/12/30 |##8h : S5A 31 1,250 646,662
109/12/30 |##8h : 6A 31 1,150 645,512
109/12/30 |##8h : 7A 3 1,700 643,812
109/12/30 |##8h : 7B 3 1,700 642,112
109/12/30 |##8h : OA 31 1,650 640,462
109/12/30 |##8p : 9B 31 1,850 638,612
109/12/30 |##Bh : 10B 31 1,750 636,862
109/12/30 |##Bh : 11A BT 1,700 635,162
109/12/30 |##Bh : 12A BE 1,600 633,562
109/12/30 |##Bh : 12B 31 1,600 631,962
110/01/05 |##8) : 8A BT 1,650 630,312
110/01/05 |##8h : 2A 3 1,668 628,644
110/01/05 |##Bh : 11B 31 1,750 626,894
110/01/05 |Z8) 109 2FEEEHZ 30,000 596,894
110/01/06 |##Bh : 10A BT 1,750 595,294
110/01/06 |##8h : 8B I 1,600 593,544
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